
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

60 

50 

15 

73 

83 

24 

58 

91 

20 

74 

54 

Name 

Juha/Juho HUHTALA/SIEKKINEN 

Santtu/Marko RANTANEN 

Tomi/Roope SUNDSTRÖM/SUNDSTRÖM 

Gert JUGALA 

Jesse/Jussi LINTUMÄKI/KUUSINIEMI 

Jonne RAUTJÄRVI 

Juho/Asko HIETANEN/TUUPANEN 

Kai/Olli EKLUND/JALONEN 

Markus TIRKKONEN 

Mario RINALDO 

Pekka LINTUMÄKI 

Nat/State 

EST 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

FIN 

Class 

BMW Xtreme 

BMW Xtreme 

BMW Xtreme 

BMW Xtreme 

BMW Xtreme 

BMW Xtreme 

BMW Xtreme 

BMW Xtreme 

BMW Xtreme 

BMW Xtreme 

BMW Xtreme 

Laps 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

26 

4 

Total Tm 

45:32.060 

45:39.874 

45:55.145 

45:57.270 

46:03.737 

46:06.728 

46:13.606 

46:22.702 

41:31.831 

6:10.757 

Diff 

7.814 

23.085 

25.210 

31.677 

34.668 

41.546 

50.642 

3 Laps 

25 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:29.326 

1:29.532 

1:29.884 

1:29.504 

1:29.927 

1:30.464 

1:29.849 

1:30.994 

1:30.101 

1:30.630 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 325i e36 

BMW 

E36 

BMW E36 325i 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

E36 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.814 

Avg. Speed 

121,135 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.326 

Best Speed 

127,757 

Best Lap by 

60 - Juha/Juho HUHTALA/SIEKKINEN  

 

Printed: 2019.06.30 15:15:12 

Timekeeper: Tomas Šimkus (LTU) 

Clerk of the Course: Priit Kurmiste (EST)  

Head secretary of competition: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman (EST)  

Protocol No.: ____________  Pub. Time: _____________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

ESTONIAN GRAND PRIX 2019 

ESTGP_06.29-30  Races 

BMW Xtreme - R3 

Race (45:00 Time) started at 14:26:35 

Auto24Ring, EE 3,170 km 

2019.06.30 14:20 


